
Lexington
Richland

Orangeburg

Darlington

Lee

Sumter

Calhoun Clarendon

Florence

Barnwell Bamberg

Hampton

Williamsburg

Marion

BerkeleyDorchester

Horry

Colleton

Allendale

Charleston

Jasper

Dillon

Spartanburg 

Anderson

Abbeville

Laurens

Saluda

Edgefield

Aiken

Cherokee

Oconee

Newberry
Fairfield

Union

York
 

Chester

Kershaw

Chesterfield

Pickens

Lancaster

McCormick

Greenville

Marlboro

Georgetown

Beaufort

Greenwood

Fancy Crayton – Entire State
CIMS/FQHCs
Fancy.Crayton@healthybluesc.com   
(803) 264-3196

Willie Able
Willie.Able@healthybluesc.com 
(803) 264-1498

Patricia Thompson
Patricia.Thompson@healthybluesc.com  
(803) 264-5311

Provider Relations
Provider.Relations@bcbssc.com  
(803) 264-4730

Cynthia Brown
Cynthia.Brown@healthybluesc.com  
(803) 264-8497

Romona.Williams
Romona.Williams@healthybluesc.com 
(803) 382-5282

Note: Applies to medical and behavioral health services.

Provider Relations
Provider.Relations@bcbssc.com  
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